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1.4 Feedback System (2023-24) &

Composition of the committee N_var
The members of the committee are as follows:

- Sr.No. . Name Designation  Remark
| L. Mr.U.D.Kadam IQAC Coordinator L
2. Dr. A.R.Bhusnar | Coordinator, Feedback | @W; ‘ /
- Committee |
| 3, Dr. R. B. Patil Member LA
4. Dr. S. S. Jadhav Member T (A
B Dr. Mrs. P. S. Ahuja  Member l's"@g

Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya understands that teaching-learning system
followed by an educational institution that needs continuous enhancement. The institution
follows a well-defined and formal feedback system implemented at different levels. To
capacitate this process of relentless enhancement, the institution adopts a feedback system that
takes suggestions from various stakeholders viz. Students, Alumni, Teachers and Employers
through online google form. The feedbacks received from various stakeholders are used to

scrutinize and refine the policies so that institution moves closer to its vision.

e Students Feedback on curriculum- https://forms.gle/BjLmvxAFzNqkNxQ17
¢ Employers Feedback on curriculum - https://forms.gle/w AFRdckprE7adzsq6
¢ Alumni Feedback on curriculum - https:/forms.gle/zbbLAz3xX4PutoiN6
¢ leachers Feedback on curriculum- https://forms.gle/xtG2zHSBg4EFLDppY
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Feedback Analysis & Action Taken Report 2023-24

Action Taken

Sr. ‘ Name of Important Recommendations for improvement by the stakeholders
| No | stakeholder (Minimum 3)
i) Arranging seminars to personal encouragement and confidence Formal instructions were circulated to
ii) College timing should be at 8.00 o’clock. head of departments for addressing the
‘ Students iii). Participative and experimental learning should be done points suggested by the students through
| iv) Develop lab for biochemistry and College Library should purchase revised syllabus feedback for arrangement of participative “
[y textbook for students. and experiential learning activities and for |
| library facilities.
[ i) Implementation of extracurricular activities for overall student development Formal instructions were circulated to
ii) Focus should be on experimental learning. competent authority for addressing the
|2 Faculty iii) Provide separate library for Ph.D students issues suggested by the teachers through
| iv) Timely recruitment of staff as per requirements. feedback for arranging extracurricular
| | activities and for timely recruitment.
| i) Skill and Carrier oriented courses should be added. More innovative courses were introduced
’ ii) Provide strictly more awareness about career options and proposal for new courses by all
3 ‘ Alumni iii) Prepare students for interview and arrange placement departments were encouraged.
! i) Arrange carrier counseling workshop/ lectures/guidance etc. Formal instructions were circulated to
‘ ii) Skill based industry requirement courses should be start. competent authority for addressing the |
4 issues suggested by the Employers through
feedback |

’ Employers

Date: 14/10/2024

IQAC coordinator
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Teachers Feedback For Academic Year
2023-2024 .

32 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 1/18


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3G0AJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUMjE/edit#start=publishanalytics
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Name of Teacher/Faculty ( First name- middle name- surname

32 responses

Dinesh Dattatray Satpute
Dr.Appasaheb Ramchandra Bhusnar
Manohar Nivrutti Patil
Chandrakant Ramchandra Jadhav
Dr. Sudhakar Sambhaji Khot

Mr. Umesh Ganeshrao Jambhore
Dr. Rangrao Pandurang Kavane
Uttam Balavant Chikurdekar

Dr. Shitalkumar Pandit Desai

Dr. Bajirao Satappa Shirke

Dr. Rohit Baban Basnaik

Dharma Ranaba Dhede

Rajkumar Shahaji Pandav

Dr. Rajaram Baburao Patil /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 2/18
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Dr. Lade Sunil Jagannath
Satyanarayan Muralidhar Arde
Dr. BHIMRAO KHANDU WANOLE
Sarjerao Sadashiv Jadhav
Uttam Dattatraya Kadam

Nasir Firoj Shaikh

Dr.Ranjit Dattatray Lidhade
Prakash Soudagar Raut

Dinesh Vasantrao Patil

Madhuri Madhukar Khujat
Prajakta Sanjay Ahuja
Satishkumar Nilkanth Golgire

Dr. Prabha Ramesh Salokhe

Dr. SACHIN SHIVAJI PUJARI
Prof. Prakash Shankarrao Chikurdekar

Milind Gajanan Chikalkar /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 3/18
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Prakash Maruti Bhoje
PATIL VILAS SHAMRAO
Qualification 10 copy

32 responses

3 (9!1%)

2 (6.3%) 2 (6.3%)

1 (BUENEMEE A %1 (1B GMEME N GMEIE N GMEME N GEINE 7 %1 (BB B3 %) (311(3 1"
1

0
M Sc Ph .D M. Sc. SET, NET. M.A.B.Ed,, SET,,... M.SC.,Ph.D M.Sc.M.Phil.B.Ed

M. Com. SET,N... M.A,, B. Ed., Ph.D. M.A.Ph.D M.Sc.,NET ,Ph.D

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 4/18
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Name of Department ( [dHTT T4) |0 copy

32 responses

5 (15.6%

2 (6. 3%) 2 (6. 3%) 2 (6.3%)

1 (3.19.)3.1%) 1 (3.193.1%) 1 (3.19(3.15.)(3.113.1%)

0
Botany Department of Physics Hindi Physics
Commerce English Marathi Sociology
Area of Specialization/ Subject I_D Copy

32 responses

3 (9.'4%)
2 (6.3%) 2 (623(623(6}3%)
2
(i(31| (31 ((i(311(3 1% (:i((i(311(31l (311 (31 ((i(311(3 1%) (?i(31l (311 (31 ((i(3\1‘
Advanced Account... English Hindi Katha Sahitya. = Organic Chemistry Solid stat...

Cooperative Fishery sciences,...  Inorganic Chemistry  Plant eco-physiolo...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics

5/18
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email id

32 responses

dineshsatpute2010@gmail.com
arbhusnar@rediffmail.com
mnpbotany1970@gmail.com
jadhavcryc@gmail.com
skhot1976@gmail.com
ujambhore@gmail.com
k.rangrao2011@gmail.com
uttamchiurdekar08331@gmail.com
Shitalkumarsuk@gmail.com
bss_chemistry@Yahoo.com
b3rohit@gmail.com
dharmadhede@gmail.com
rajkumarpandav@gmail.com

dr.rbpatil011@gmail.com V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 6/18
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drsjlade.physics@gmail.com
satyanarayan.arde2520@gmail.com
bkwanole@gmail.com
sjadhav.3034@gmail.com
uttamkadam123@gmail.com
nasirshaikh1288@gmail.com
ranjitlidhade@gmail.com
psrautgeog45@gmail.com
dineshpatil1942@gmail.com
khujatmadhuri@gmail.com
drprajakta73@gmail.com
sngmaths7@gmail.com
prabhasalokhe@gmail.com
spujari164@gmail.com
drprakashchikurdekar@gmail.com

mgchikalkar@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 718
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drpmbhoje@gmail.com

vspkodoli2201@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 8/18
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Contact number

32 responses

9011421891
9637586285
9404701629
95458888520
9405561176
9881209006
9822060369
9049809780
8806988102
9420010112
+919921147013
9922244273
9511204047

9421109830 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 9/18
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9307214781
9881789704
09421205630
8975756900
7588238824
8623092338
7588727405
9922244275
9623858104
9096639969
7420847479
8788895262
9421200549
8855992962
09156724545

9518388897 4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 10/18
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9403142897
09423282718

1. The curriculum is suitable for the programme of study and need I_D Copy
based.

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

2. The curriculum of study contains sufficient number of optional I8 copy
courses.

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@® b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 11/18
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3. The aims and objectives of the curriculum are well defined and clear I_D Copy
to the teachers and students

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ d) Disagree

@ ©) Strongly Disagree

4. The course content is followed by corresponding reference material I_D Copy

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ Jd) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 12/18
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5. The curriculum has good balance between theory and practical I8 copy
aspects

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

6.The course content is interesting to teach I_D Copy

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ Jd) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 13/18
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7. The new topics added in course increased my knowledge and I_D Copy
broadened my perspective in the subject

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ d) Disagree

@ ©) Strongly Disagree

8.The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, I_D Copy
updated and appropriate .

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ Jd) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 14/18
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9. I have the academic freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of |_|:| Copy
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and
learners’ participation

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ Jd) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

10. | have the academic freedom to adopt/adapt new I_D Copy
techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of students

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 15/18
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10. Overall Satisfaction with the Curriculum. I_D Copy

32 responses

@ a) Strongly Satisfied
@ D) Satisfied

@ c) Neutral

@ d) Unsatisfied

@ Jd) Strongly Unsatisfied

10. Any Other remark/ suggestions on the curriculum formulation/ I_D Copy
implementation  HUIT SR HTg! U LT ST T ITwig H.

32 responses

10.0
10 (:53%)

7.5

5.0
3 (9.4%)

‘(3 19(3. 15(3.19(3.19(3. 15(3. 13(3. 19(3. (3. 1%(3.1%) 1 (3.1%(3. 13(3.1%(3. 13(3. 19(3. 1%(3. 1(3. 1%(3.19

TTITITTITT iiiiiiiii

Excellent Sylla... Implementatio... No any sugges.. Satisfied
All is excellent  For English co... Nil Organlse more... Timely recrwt...

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

N
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Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 17/18
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16ReGkkvXkVP6kF_U3GOAJIFUdtR36GI5taJFQ1LUM|E/viewanalytics 18/18
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Students Feedback For A.Y. 2023-2024

26 responses

Publish analytics

Name of student ( fa=mafa Arq) 10 copy

26 responses

2
2 (7:7%)
1| (3B(3B(3B(3B(3B(3B(3B(3B(IB(IB(IB(3B(IB(BB(3B(IB(3B(313(3B(313(3B(3:B(313(3)8¢
1
0
Aishwarya... Diksha Mili... Jadhav San... Prachi Muk... Samruddhi... Shreya Sac... ER

Arundhati D... Gorde Vish... Mullamahe... Roshan patil Sanika Vija... Vaishnavip...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics 113


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PIyR4QIbsX_ulbvjWgBesxQAr0IWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/edit#start=publishanalytics
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Class( a) I8 copy

26 responses

®BA
@ B.Com
@ B.Sc.
® VA
@ M.Sc.

Graduation year (T&d! ay) IO copy

26 responses

@ First year
@ Second Year
@ Third year

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics 2/13
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Final year subject ( 3ifaw auf=n fawa) (only for Final year student) I8 copy

24 responses

6
6/(25%)
4
3 (12.5%) 3 (12.5%)
2 (8.3%) 2 (8.3%)
2
1(4.2%1 (4.2%1 (4.2%) 1 (4.2%1 (4.2%]1 (4.2%] (4.2%1 (4.2%)
0
Analytical Chemistry Economic Mathematics Zoolo...
Biochemistry Hindi Physics
email id (§ - U9 313 IO copy
26 responses
2
2 (1:7%)

1 BBEB(3BWN (3B(BBBBEBEBEB(3BBBBBBBBB(3BEBEBEBB(IB(3B(3B(3B(313(3)8°

@chalkeshr Patilvaishn... akankshash... dikshakamb... mullamahe... prachipatil1..
Jamirgadak... Vlshantjam... arundhatlsa... guravtanV|4... patllchaltrall... sanlkajadha...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics

3/13
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Mob number |_|:| Copy

26 responses
2

2 (T47%)

1| (3BEBEBEBBBEBEBBBBBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBBB(3BEBEBB(3B(3B(313(3)8°

702861 0364 8208231023 8390228037 8830190614 9309841620 9579406725
7558691919 8262930682 8657928780 9172312084 9325388629 976777921 8

IO copy

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

aiTTd RI&HTER fohcdl T STTIHH YT drel Tel?

26 responses

@ 75-100%
® 50-75%
@ 25-50%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics

4/13
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IO copy

2. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

faemeafeft Jare Tryvary Rier fadt gem smga?

26 responses

@ Always effective UMTUI T&H
@ Sometimes effective

HE&H
@ Just satisfactorily JATYTTHRED

@ Generally ineffective
SR RD

IO copy

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

RIgrpigR Siavia T+ Ufshad! wear &4 38

26 responses

@ Always Fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics

BN

5/13
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5. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

QeffOre JwT RIpvare  Rfdy Tt g .

26 responses

@ 2) Strongly Agree JUTU TgHd
@ b) Agree TgHd

@ c) Neutral de®

@ d) Disagree 3gHd

@ ©) Strongly Disagree qpfqﬁ[
SR

6. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

ST - AT Uiehdd FARI&r0T, RIGalidh- SH1T0T Tdd T[oral GRS

T faeneafn ge |l B ud

26 responses

@ 3) Strongly Agree U TgHA
@ b) Agree TgHd

@ c) Neutral dc&/

@ d) Disagree 3fdgHd

@ ¢) Strongly Disagree Juigol
3RTgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics

6/13
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I8 copy
7. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

I Uichd T Hxuamrel faendf digd ggdiar amR, 59 &I
YT TRI&0T, GgUFT o 31for THwT S auaraaT gl aiuR dral
STl AR HEHd TR B 2

26 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what

ﬂ @ Very little

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics 713
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8 How many teachers uses ICT Facility? I_D Copy

fod! fR1era 1CT YoTTei=n aTaR HRara?

26 responses

® 75-100%
® 50-75%
@ 25-50%
® 0-50%

IO copy

9. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Rere greTen sifafted fharmammes TgHrT goarrs! vianfed Hrard.

26 responses

@ 3) Strongly Agree U TgHA
@ b) Agree TgHd

@ c) Neutral dc&/
/ @ d) Disagree 3gHd
A @ ©) Strongly Disagree guiol

A

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics 8/13
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10. Cooperation of office staff. I8 copy
SR HHAd TgHT.

26 responses

@ Very good 31 ITH

@ Good 3TH

@ Satisfactory GHIYTADRD
@ Ordinary 9MH

11 Facilities Provided by library IO copy
JYyTeraTeh g feear Som=ar gfaen

26 responses

@ Very good 31 ITH

@ Good 3TH

@ Satisfactory THIUTTDRD
@ Ordinary 9™

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics 9/13
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12 Facilities regarding gymkhana and Sports Activity I_D Copy
W g foraMT faurTer g fgean Som=ar giae

26 responses
@ Very good 3 ITH
@ Good 3TH
34.6% @ Satisfactory GHIYTADRD
ﬂ @ Ordinary 9MH

13 Activities regarding cultural Programme I_D Copy
TRl f[AUNTTH g Jddd SITUIR IUHH

26 responses

@ Very good 31 ITH

@ Good 3TH

@ Satisfactory THIUTTDRD
@ Ordinary 9™

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics 10/13
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14 Activities regarding career guidance and placement cell I8 copy

3R AR i Wade I gR Asad SUR IUHH

26 responses

@ Very good 31 ITH

@ Good 3TH

@ Satisfactory GHIYTADRD
@ Ordinary 9MH

15. What you feel about college campus ? I_D Copy
PHIcTol HHY HuT 38?

26 responses

@ Very good 3 ITH
@ Good 3TH
@ Satisfactory FHIUTTDRD

/ @ Ordinary IR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PlyR4QlbsX_ulbviWgBesxQArOIWT8mkL5KRS43Yvhw/viewanalytics 11/13



10/15/24, 10:52 AM Students Feedback For A.Y. 2023-2024

16 Suggestion if any ?
PHUAT SR Hlo! Y1 ST TY IR HR[?

14 responses

No

Nothing

Kontehi activities implement hot nhi

No suggestions

Some more facilities should be provided

Thank you

Start bus for up down
AR [aHTT TR 67

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Name of the student

184 responses

Roshan yashwant

KIRAN PRABHAKAR DHANVADE

Nishigandha Nivas Tondale

Rutik Tanaji Khot

Dhairyashil Manik Naikwadi

Samiksha uttam salokhe

Tushar Ananda Kurane

Patil sakshi vijay

Kavale Manasi Rajendra

Vaishnavi Arvind Kulkarni

Sanika Fattesing Jadhav

Avantika Rajendra Patil

HALEMANI CHANDRASHEKHAR SIDHAPPA

Gurav Tanvi Vishnu
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Latasha Maruti Vhatkar

Gorde Vishva Dilip

Aishwarya Shahaji Mane

Sanika Bhagwan chougule

Sankpal Bhavana Krushnat

Pranav krishnat Hankare

Shantanu Mahesh Kamble

Janhvi jaywantrao jadhav

Sankalp Uday Lohar

Ganesh dipak lohar

Patil Dhanashri Shantinath

Patil sakshi Gorakh

Rutuja Raju Kamble

Vaishnavi Babaso Nikam

Vasudha Kamlakar More

Chorage satyajit shashikant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 3/33
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Prachi Patil

Chavan Monika Sarjerao

Kunal Kumar urf bajirao Nikam

Jyoti lohar

Rutuja Babaso Patil

Vaishnavi Aba Sorate

Jadhav Mohan Sambhaji

Rutuja shankar patil

Shinde Aayush Dilip

Shradha santosh kamble

Akash krushnat khot

Sanika Santosh davang

Anuradha Shivaji jadhav

Shweta

Jyoti popat Patil

Gouri uday panditrao
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Yash maruti magar
Shrikant santhosh lokhande
Yogita Dhanaji Bhosale
Joshi Atharv Ravindra
Ashlesha Shashikant More
Smit Uttam Salokhe

Sahil Bajirao Dhongade
Rohit Bhagwan Benkar
Arundhati Dhananjay Savant
Rajlaxmi Pandit Gurav
Sudeshna Yuvraj Patil.

Patil Chaitali Satish
Vaishnavi vishwas patil
Patil Sanskruti Sandip
Sakshi Shivaji Ghatage

Karamble Pratik Vishwas /
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Powar Nikita Anil

Sandesh lohar

Desai Rutuja Sachin

Tejaswi Anil Patil

Abhishek Bhaskar Satavekar

Borage Gitanjali Sanjay

Pradip Balkrushana

Patil Siddharth Vishwas

Dipti jotiram khot

Rutika Rajkumar Pawar

Pranali gunga kamble

Aditya Dhanaji Mane

Prem powar

NAIK ASHWINI TANAJI

Sanika Namdev Gavali

Nangare Tejaswini Sunil
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Mane Manisha Maruti

Gaikwad Priyanka Santosh

Potdar Renuka Mukund

Sanchit jadhav

Rijvan Juber Momin

Shubham Appasaheb Patil

Jadhav samruddhi sanjay

Aniket Prakash Satavekar

Komal dattatray kumbhar

Swaranjali govindrav kumbhar

Jyoti Ananda shinde

Samrudhi patil

Gavali Nisha Nivas

PRUTHVIRAJ

Archana Nivas Jadhav

Sneha Dilip Jangam
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PATIL GAYATRI CHANDRAKANT
Shravani Sanjay Kavale

Nikita Ananadrao Chavan patil
prathmesh pravin godbole
Kedar Appaso Patil

Bachche sourabh maruti

84 more responses are hidden
Age

184 responses

60
51 (27.7%)

58 (31.5%)

National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC). Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar. Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24.

IO copy

40 36 (19.6%)

00 16(8.7%)

1(0.5%) 1(0.5%)

13 (7.1%)

3 (1.6%32 (1.1%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)

18 19 20
18+ 19 year 21
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22 25 29
23 26 31
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Gender I_D Copy

184 responses
® Male
@ Female
@ Transgender
29.9%

What degree program are you pursuing now? (EJ,'J%T AT PO UGl |_|:| Copy
HTIHH °d 3HTETA? )

184 responses

®BA
@ B.Com
@ B.Sc
® VA
@ M.Sc

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics
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Roll number

184 responses

3747
3848
3226
2262
4042
4134
31298
4126
3202
4111
4439
3306

07

3199 V4
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31270
3088
4113
4154
2950
2910
4174
3255
3874
3095
3052
2439
2520
3977

2423

2397 4
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34988
4091
11
442
2436
2452
2406
2437
3067
2412
3204
2398
3090
2494

2434

2491 4
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2420
3987
3193
2260
4041
2286
2515
3283
3222
3811
4810
2273
2466
2441

2402

3092 V4
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4551
2419
2482
4498
3877
3844
3758
1880
2414
3976
2411
2929
2980
2424

2401

2427 4
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2421
4093
4196
31333
2587
15737
4104
2640
477
4176
2635
2606
3418
2916

3426

3429 4
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2596
3433
3406
3519
2597

4086

84 more responses are hidden

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process 2023-24 (310
R uare ufshaaR faemale gamem wdemn)

I8 copy
1) How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (EFThﬁv_cﬂ

YT H RIepaar Tdr?)

184 responses

@ 385t0 100%
@® 70t084%
@ 5510 69%
@ 30t054%
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IO copy

2) How well were the teachers able to communicate and did prepare for

the classes? (fR1&/@ it AT HaTe A1 eved SAOT AT ot qat
PHa?)

184 responses

@ Always effective and through

@ Satisfactorily and sometime
effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective and
indifferently

3) The teacher’s approach to teaching and fairness of the internal I_D Copy
evaluation process can best be described as (@TWW@W?@@H
3ATFOT Sfavid YegHTa- Ushad! FSIerdr o auie ol ofT, dhdl)

184 responses

@ Excellent and always fair
@ Very good and usually fair
@ Good and sometime unfair
@ Usually unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 17/33
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4) The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (ST ge1Rmy, faemeff
Sarurerary, faemafardt &= At Seier miare Suarardt Ifsha 39 94.)

184 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely

5) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (J&T |_|:| Copy
TR uaTeaT ST aTeuaTT 3 Hell UaH &)

184 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 18/33
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6) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.(ﬂﬂwﬂ@?ﬂﬁ ST HTfOT

ANTGRIA UfehaT JreTel SIS, QoI 0T U dT6 HRud™ Aed

P

184 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately

@ Marginally

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 19/33



10/15/24, 11:01 AM National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC). Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar. Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24.

7) The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications and able to identify your strength and weaknesses and help

you to overcome them. (FRT&/@ Ia1ex0l 3O SRIH =TGR T a1 WP
BHRATd ST THATI T/ HHAGAAYUN SGudTd T Jrard e 16/
HId PO gelcll Had hRdld.)

184 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
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8) The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I8 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (AT FRIbUarAT Yichdd FR1&701, RTaeich STIO1 Held oral
YRUITTST HRAT faemea T faqr Sauarn uad Hd.)

184 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
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9) The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I8 copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (ﬂ@ﬂ/ﬁ[&'@ faemeff

hid Tgdial aroR HRdTd, S BT SJHATED RI&0T, FgUFT Rieror sfor
RIS UM 3[Yd AeauarNTs! THRT HSauarsl UGdl.)

184 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what

- @ Very little
e

10) Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

(Rrere greTen sifafted fharsamimed TgHrT groarre! Uidnfed HRdrd.)

184 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 22/33
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11) Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, I_D Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work. (T HTHTAT SIS TR HRUATS! Hite ehed, Areh fehed

ST IASHTREHT B fam R B! ST/ RIedbid e Uad &d

EIGIGH)

184 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

12) What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.(3{&TU= HRATT fardll o fR1&@ LCD
UIoideR, Hee [HITSa1 SATAT ICT HIYATET aTaR . )

184 responses

@ Above 90%
@® 60-89%
@ 30-59%
@ Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 23/33
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13) The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good. (TH=AT TRdTel 37eaTu=-31eqa Ufshad! T Ul ura< QU diiTell
313.)

184 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14) Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.(JEAT & JTal MYad deiedl BTHET STIRDH UTEYRTAT Hdl.)

184 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
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15) Give observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience in your institution. (JH2AT &I THUN LAY — RIGUIMET U
GYRUGTST fA=T&0/g== =1

184 responses

No

Yes
Good
Nothing
Good
No

Very good

The overall quality of teaching is best
Digital

Study material

No need of improvement of teaching

No suggestions

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics

25/33



10/15/24, 11:01 AM National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC). Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar. Student Satisfaction Survey-2023-24.

1.Learning through different knowledgeable activities .
2.Workshops
3 Provide education for marketable growth rather than exam oriented growth

Very good experience.

T4 faemafar Sl SR ATTaTTea ea ArferiA SR

Frequently use ICT tools

Very much effective

NA

Start MBA with dual specializations
Use LCD

Regular M.Com

Regular M.B.A & M.COM

Computer system all students available

1) Need to provide more employment able education.
2) Need to provide more placement opportunities for B.A course.
3) Need for proper Councilling of students.

Share market classes /
Sports activities

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 26/33
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To add the other activities

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well
Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts
Make teaching a two way interaction.

Many facilities should be provided
Time to time lectures and parcticals
Digital room sound

No any suggestion
31T Je5d guf et Tfgs,

No any

Staff strong

A 7 faemdfan w8 gu e foat wifgs.
No Need

16

Agree

Improving the teaching-learning experience involves a multifaceted approach:

1. **Interactive Learning**: Encourage interactive sessions where students actively participate, /
ask questions, and engage with the material rather than passively listening.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 27/33
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2. **Varied Instructional Methods**: Incorporate diverse teaching methods such as lectures,
group discussions, hands-on activities, and multimedia presentations to cater to different
learning styles.

3. **Feedback Mechanisms**: Implement regular feedback mechanisms for both students and
faculty to provide constructive criticism and suggestions for improvement.

4. **Technology Integration**: Utilize technology effectively to enhance learning, whether
through online resources, virtual simulations, or educational apps.

5. **Real-World Applications**: Relate course material to real-world scenarios to make learning
more relevant and meaningful to students.

6. **Personalized Learning**: Recognize and accommodate individual differences in learning
styles, pace, and interests to create a more personalized learning experience.

7. **Professional Development**: Provide ongoing professional development opportunities for
faculty to stay updated with the latest teaching methodologies and technologies.

8. **Support Services**: Offer support services such as tutoring, counseling, and academic
advising to help students overcome challenges and succeed academically.

9. **Collaborative Learning**: Encourage collaborative learning environments where students
can work together, share ideas, and learn from each other.

10. **Assessment Strategies**: Use a variety of assessment strategies such as quizzes,
projects, presentations, and exams to evaluate student learning comprehensively.

By implementing these strategies, your institution can create a more engaging, effective, and
inclusive teaching-learning environment.

No Need

Very good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 28/33
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No correction

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ... 2) Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts. ... 3) Make teaching a two way interaction

All good

no any change

No Suggestions For Techers My College is Best
Very good teaching

No suggestions to improve
Because all is excellent..

Start Bus for up down

Revision & Test

Teaching staff and their teaching skills are excellent.

Arranging seminars to personal encouragement and confidence
No need

Try to swim up to each student and ask their queries.

For student please should available to teaching digital classes /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 29/33
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Very nice
All college activities are best but improve another activities

Good knowledge

Explanation for every time

Ha

Actually students are not regularly attend the classes teacher does their duty perfectly
Very excellent teaching

Keep it up

Organization some Industry and Laboratory visits

No institute,

Is a very good in teaching in all teachers
Excellent

Good teacher /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 30/33
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Please open M.com in college
Daily Presenty

Nice teaching

Study

M.com regular, banking
ERREHG]

M com pabhije

Give three observation suggestion to improve the overall teaching learning experience in your
institution

Equal opportunity is a state of fairness in which individuals are treated similarly, unhampered
by artificial barriers, prejudices, or preferences, ...

Yes

No institutions

Please Available bus facility
"Very good teaching "

Bus facilities

Gest leckchar arenge /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MXqvEUhbD29IqcYhKXayJJyvhOMf1cRmBtAXswEsdF0/viewanalytics 31/33
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Mainly use of modern example for suggestion .

1.All The syllabus of every subject should be covered in regularly.
2.All lecture should be taken everyday.

3.ICT tools, ICD prohecter should be used For teaching.

4 .Model Question Papaer Should Be Solving Before exam.

5.Visit different Places For information of Modern technology.

Life set

A% fAenaigdd Me=uar Wad & d bl faarT

M. Com class

Maximum use of ICT tooles
Projector multimedia

Bca collage,

Extra skills. Community.
M.Com regular

Banking class

58 more responses are hidden
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Alumni Feedback For A.Y. 2023-2024

47 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of Alumni ( ATSIt ICRIZIE] _1d)

47 responses

Vinayak Sambhaji Govilkar
Samiksha Uttam Salokhe
Aishwarya Shahaji Mane
Sanika Bhagwan chougule
Shruti Pravin Jadhav
Madhuri Popat Patil

Jyoti Shivaji Labade

jyoti shivaji labade
Kumbhar Pratiksha rajendra
Vaishnavi Vishwas Shelake
Shridhar Suresh Patil
Rutuja Uttam Gavade
Vaishnavi krushnat Khamkar patil

Desai suyash vasant /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics 2/21
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Anushka Pritesh Deshmukh
Vaishnavi Satish jankar
Tushar Shivaji Jangam
Prachi Sunil Tavate

Shedge Mayur Majadev
Pranali shivaji kumbhar
Sanika Maruti Bendal
Supriya suresh khot.

Pooja Narayan Yadav
Dhanashree Bhauso Salunkhe
Ankita Bajirao Patil.
Gaikwad Priyanka Santosh
Ashlesha Shashikant More
Paymal Madhuri Popat
Ravindra Sambhaiji Patil

Lohar Pooja santosh /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics 3/21
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Samruddhi Anandrao Jadhav
Patil pranali baburao
Akanksha Rajendra Patil
Nandkumar Ghanshyam Lohar
Shivani Sambhaji Garade
Anuradha Shankar Valiv
Vaishnavi Arvind kulkarni
Avantika Rajendra Patil
Laxmi Ramkaran Benkar
Shravani burande

Khot sanika suresh

Burande shravani pravin
Vaishnavi dattatray patil
Saniya Balam Pathan

Ranjit Sambhaji Malgunde

Patil sakshi vijay /7
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Amruta Ankush Wadekar

Class( a) I8 copy

47 responses

®BA
@ B.Com
@ B.Sc.
® VA
@ M.Sc.

Year of Passing (Ucdl 3ol aw) 10 copy

47 responses

40
30

20

10

3 (6.4%)

1 (2.|1%) 1 (2.|1%) 1 (2]1%) 2 (4.3%)

2022-23 2023 2023-2024 2023-24 2024 202223 202324

(N
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Name of Department (fGHTT/ma 919 I8 copy

47 responses

20
16 (34%)
15
10
5 3 (6.4% 4%
2 (4.3%) (6.4%) Yok 04 3%

i )
1. 1. 22 19

2.

WA2.1%) 5 (2.1%)

2.

W24

2.

2.

Arts Biochemistry Commerce dep... Industrial micro... Y.C.W.M
B.com Commerce Geography Science Zoology
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email id ('sc-flﬁaﬂ??@f)

47 responses

vinayakgovilkar662@gmail.com
samikshasalokhe22@gmail.com
aishwaryamane2412@gmail.com
sanikachougule2157@gmail.com
shrutijadhav1107@gmail.com
madhuripatil7525@gmail.com
jyotilabade553@gmail.com
jyotilabade553@gmail.com
Pratikshakumbhar70@gmail
vaishnavi.shelake2004@gmail.com
patilshridhar5050@gmail.com
gavaderutuja4@gmail.com
Khamkarvaishnavi50@gamil com

Desai suyash09@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics 7121
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vd323718@gmail.com
Jankarvaishnavik@gmail.com
tusharjangam1800@gmail.com
prachitavate2003@gmail.com
mayur05shedge@gmail.com
Pranuk2114@gmail.com
sanikabendal45@gmail.com
skhot0308@gmail.com
poojanyadav4361@gmail.com
dhanashreesalunkhe514@gmail.com
ankitapatil232425@gmail.Com
priyankagaikwad8376@gmail.com
sulakshanamore1284@gmail.com
Madhuripaymal2003@gmail.com
ravindrapatil5250@gmail.com

Poojalohar3218@gmail.com /
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Samruddhij276@gmail.com

Patilpranali526@ Gmail.com

patilakanksha129@gmail.com

loharnandan07@gmail.com

Shivanigarade0504@gmail.com

anuradhavaliv2@gmail.com

kulkarniv291@gmail.com

avantikapatil2552003@gmail.com

laxmibenkar9@gmail.com

Shravani burande31@gmail.com

sanukhot401@gmail.com

Shravanib5699@gmail.com

Patil vaishnavi 2409 a gmail.com

saniyabpathan@gmail.com

ranjitmalgunde2184@gmail.com

patilsakshi1226@Gmail.com
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amrutawadekar76@gmail.com

Contact number (0% HHIH) IO copy

47 responses
2 (4.'3%)

1
0
7517027762 8621145212 9209128393 9322931751 9689779513
7058484014 7823869945 8767941520 9307547829 9511781038 997...
Present Status/position 10 copy

47 responses

@ Self employed
@ Business

@ Private sector job
@ Public sector job
@ Govt Sector

@ Academics

@ other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics
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IO copy

1. Course content is relevant, up to date and cater to the requirements
of the job.

ST HH AU AT 31T ST A=Al HTaRIHdT Yol .

47 responses

@ 2) Strongly Agree JUTU TgHd
@ b) Agree TgHd
@ c) Neutral de®

@ d) Disagree 3gHd
‘ @ ©) Strongly Disagree Guiol

SR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics 11/21
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IO copy

2. Career orientation in syllabus is sufficient.

SITAHHTIT BIRSR ANUSIH R 311

47 responses

@ 2) Strongly Agree JUTU TgHd
@ b) Agree TgHd
@ c) Neutral de®

@ d) Disagree 3gHd
‘ @ ©) Strongly Disagree Guiol

SR

IO copy

3. Curriculum promotes leadership quality

J{WHY A Ol WeTe gl

47 responses

@ 3) Strongly Agree U0 TgHA
@ b) Agree TUgHd

@ c) Neutral dc&/

@ d) Disagree 3gHd

@ ¢) Strongly Disagree Juigol
3EHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics
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IO copy

4. Curriculum is relevant for the solution of practical problems

TAgTR S JHR A FARIHRUMATST 3{1rEshd Iug 3T

47 responses

@ 2) Strongly Agree JUTU TgHd
@ b) Agree TgHd
@ c) Neutral de®

@ d) Disagree 3gHd
A @ ©) Strongly Disagree qgﬂfqﬁr

SR
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IO copy

5. Curriculum supports higher learning & ensures professional
development.

3HH I RIEUMT FHYA <al Sf0T Araaniies fder g HRar.

47 responses

@ 2) Strongly Agree JUTU TgHd
46.8% @ b) Agree TgHd
@ c) Neutral de®

ey @ d) Disagree 3gHd
- @ ©) Strongly Disagree qgﬂfqﬁr

SR
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IO copy

6. Availability of books, journals, newspapers, reference books

R, S, I, TG Y gl Juaisydl  Arsiy giae
47 responses

@ Very good 31 ITH

@ Good 3TH

@ Satisfactory GHIYTADRD
@ Ordinary 9THRI
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IO copy

7.Curriculum inculcate ethical values and Course content is applicable
to real life situations.
TR Afdd Gl fAHRId dal ST Sarreh e ATt aRdfde
Siarite afefRudr amy e
47 responses

@ 2) Strongly Agree JUITU TgHd

@ b) Agree TgHd

@ c) Neutral de®

@ d) Disagree 3gHd

@ ¢) Strongly Disagree Juigul

’

8. Student support and placement services are good. I_D Copy

faendf gaef= enfor wawie Jar =i smed

47 responses

@ 3) Strongly Agree U0 TgHA
@ b) Agree TUgHd

@ c) Neutral dc&/

@ d) Disagree 3gHd

@ ¢) Strongly Disagree Juigol
3EHd
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9. Overall opinion about content of curriculum. I_D Copy

SRIHHT d5.d U GlaSHHM Hdl..

47 responses

@ 2) Need to improve JURO!
IITD 3T
@ b) Sufficient G

@ c¢) Vast S /3{BIC

@ Jd) Excellent 3P
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10.Suggestion if any ?
DU SR DR T SR AY I B

47 responses

No

No any suggestion
Start M.com in clg

1.Start B.com course in english medium if is

possible .

2 provide strictly more awareness about career opinions, many of student will be pass in
exams but possibly to fail in career.

Placement

Student needs Placements
Job Opportunities

Good

good

Maximum Use of IT tools

Good education /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics 18/21
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No suggestion...all facilities are good

Placememt

A college is converted into a university.
Colleges are aware of many new needs of students and are fulfilling them .

No

Nothing

M.com starting

Prepare student for interview of placement

Prepare students for interview of placement

Should be use of ICT tools.

Regular M.com start

No one any suggestions

To start M.com degree in college

Post graduation

No suggestion

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics 19/21
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Need to improve teaching skills
It is a very good education
Develope Lab for biochemistry and microbiology department

YMhH g1 qaffed 3rraT.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics 20/21


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89I/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

10/16/24, 11:49 AM Alumni Feedback For A.Y. 2023-2024

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1baf7BYtU3YExpbeK5AHMZrPerDjWUXKSJ5krmLUg89l/viewanalytics 21/21



10/15/24, 10:57 AM Employers Feedback For Academic Year 2023-24 (Stakeholders)

Employers Feedback For Academic Year
2023-24 (Stakeholders)

5 responses

Publish analytics

Name of Employer (a9 / Falddrd Ad)

5 responses

Prakash Nagaonkar

Rahul Eknath Tambekar
Manoj patil labar contact
Shubhangi krushnat khude

Ganesh Bhujbal
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Name of Business unit (U /3ENT / TaQmETd Hd)

5 responses

NIIT LTD.

B Able and Dr Lal Path foundation Kolhapur

dream job placement

Institute of banking and finance skill academy,kolhapur

Quess corp

Nature of Business ( STa9AM W¥T ) IO copy

5 responses

@ Manufacturing 3G &
@ Service provider a1 &
@ Other 3}

(N
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email id ('sc-flﬁaﬂ??@f)

5 responses

prakash.nagaonkar@niit.com
rahul.tambekar@b-ablefoundation.org
manoj4patil1994@gmail.com
shubhangik.ibfsa@gmail.com

smarttankedu@gmail.com

Contact number (0% HHI® )

5 responses

08485814204
09011101642
9765320021
7030253001

9404169048
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1. Are You satisfied with curriculum. |_|:| Copy

w1 RIPHISE S JHTYTT SMTEId BT ?

5 responses

@ 2) Strongly Satisfied goTIo!
FHTYT

@ D) Satisfied THIYT
@ c) Neutral de®
@ J) Disatisfied SRTATYTT

@ ©) Strongly Disatisfied qpftlﬁr
SHTYTT

2. Syllabus has content, for developing skills to handle problems at I_D Copy
work place.

STHTAT fSHToN T BTTSvaT SR fIhRId Huarardt 3WmashH
Te&H 38,

5 responses

@ 3) Strongly Agree U0 TgHA
@ b) Agree TUgHd

@ c) Neutral dc&/

@ d) Disagree 3fdgHd

@ ¢) Strongly Disagree Juigol
3EHd
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3. There is a need to review the course contents/syllabus. I_D Copy
SIS AT Uehid GRIGelIdh HRUITH! TR 31Tg.

5 responses

@ 2) Strongly Agree JUTU TgHd
@ b) Agree TgHd

@ c) Neutral de®

@ d) Disagree 3gHd

@ ¢) Strongly Disagree Juigul
SR

4. The course content is useful to the students in getting employment. |_|:| Copy

3 ATH IRt faemafr AR e A Iuged Sie.

5 responses

@ 3) Strongly Agree U TgHA
@ b) Agree TgHd

@ c) Neutral dc&/

@ d) Disagree 3gHd

@ ¢) Strongly Disagree Juigol
3EHd

BN
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5. The syllabus is relevant to contemporary employer preferences. I_D Copy

ST H THBTAA I STaRIT MY efdd g

5 responses

@ 2) Strongly Agree JUTU TgHd
@ b) Agree TgHd

@ c) Neutral de®

@ d) Disagree 3gHd

@ ©) Strongly Disagree qpfqﬁ[
SR

6. The curriculum incorporates soft skills needed for employment. I_D Copy

SR AT ASHTRTATST I h Hte e THIAY 3.

5 responses

@ 3) Strongly Agree U TgHA
@ b) Agree TgHd

@ c) Neutral dc&/

@ d) Disagree 3fdgHd

@ ¢) Strongly Disagree Juigol
3RTgHd

\ v
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7.The curriculum provides scope for acquiring employable and I_D Copy
entrepreneurship skills.

YT H AR 30T ISl DI MTHITT HRUIATHIS! a1d U

ol
@ 2) Strongly Agree JUTU TgHd
@ b) Agree TgHd
40% @ c) Neutral de®
@ d) Disagree 3gHd
@ ©) Strongly Disagree QZUTCF@[
3 Hd

5 responses

40%
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8.The curricular and co-curricular initiatives taken by the institute help I_D Copy
the students to attain the required competency level

TR U ST H 30T TE-31aTIehH IUHH faamaf-T Ta=ad &dl

U3t TMSUIR Hed HRdTd.

5 responses
@ 2) Strongly Agree JUTU TgHd
@ b) Agree TgHd
40% @ c) Neutral de®
@ d) Disagree 3gHd
@ ¢) Strongly Disagree Juigul
SR

40%

9. How do you rate the subject knowledge of our student(s)working |_|:| Copy
with you in relation to the Programme Curriculum?

qIAIIEd B HRUMT [qemat=n favg FTeaad 9 SRarThHIaTed S

fopeit THTYT 3MTgTd 2

5 responses

@ 3) Strongly Satisfied guITO!
AT

@ b) Satisfied FHTTT
@ c) Neutral dc&/
@ Jd) Disatisfied SEHTYT

@ ¢) Strongly Disatisfied Jufgo!
AT

BN
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10. Suggestions if any HUIAT SR HIG! AT HIfTH T ST T Iewrd Bl

4 responses

Not any

Thank you

Good information

Need to up skill the students towards employment
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